Thursday, July

2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR
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Monday, August 11........................

Wednesday, August 13...................

Mohday, September 1....................

Friday, October 10........................

Thursday-Monday Oct 16-20...........

Tuesday, October21......................

Friday, November 21......................

Monday-Friday, November 24-28......

Monday, December 1.....................

Friday, December 19......................

Monday, Dec 22 - Friday Jan 2.........

Monday, January 5........................

Monday, January 19......................

Monday, February 16.....................

Fridayv,March13........coovvevieenn,

Monday-Friday, March 16-20...........

Monday, March 23........................

Friday, April 3..

Friday, May 22

New Parent Orientation

Meet Your Teacher 9am - 3pm
Attendance Required for New Students

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
Labor Day Holiday SCHOOL CLOSED

End of Quarter 1 SCHOOL CLOSED FOR STUDENTS
Parent/Teacher Conferences

Fall Break SCHOOL CLOSED

RETURN TO SCHOOL'

HALF DAY 12 NOON DISMISSAL

Thanksgiving Holidays SCHOOL CLOSED

RETURN TO SCHOOL

End of Qtr 2/Semester1 HALF DAY 12 NOON DISMISSAL
Christmas Break SCHOOL CLOSED |

Quarter 3/Semester 2 Begins RETURN TO SCHOOL

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday SCHOOL CLOSED
President’s Day Holiday SCHOOL CLOSED

End of Quarter 3 SCHOOL CLOSED FOR STUDENTS
Parent/Teacher Conferences

Spring Break SCHOOL CLOSED
Quarter 4 Begins RETURN TO SCHOOL
Good Friday - SCHOOL CLOSED

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL HALF DAY 12 NOON DISMISSAL
GRADUATION 8th & 12th Grade Students



